EOI processing fee inclusive tax (non-

refundable) 
Rs. 8,850/- 

7 Estimated amount of EOI Rs. 2,28,00,000/- 

8 EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement 
(Total EMD value: 1% of total value 

of the estimated amount of EOI)  

EMD to be submitted by bidders with 

EOI as following: 

A. Rs. 2,28,000/- (Rs. Two Lakhs 

Twenty-Eight Thousand only) along 

with the EOI by all bidders as Token 

EMD. 

9 Bid Submission Mode 
Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

Note: RailTel reserves the right to change the above dates at its discretion.  

Prospective bidders are required to direct all communications related to this Invitation for EoI document,